Barrier Strips
Tri-Barriers
55
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-7766  Fax: 901-252-1312
DESCRIPTION/APPLICATION
The Tri-Barrier product is an original
Thomas & Betts design and we set
new terminal block standards with its

SERIES #6
TRI-BARRIER
ORDERING INFORMATION
LR30811 E54800
®
6 PCV-04-004
Mounting Construction
No Mounting
No Mounting
No Mounting
No Mounting
DBL 000 006 Wire Clamp
001 007 Binding Head
PCV 000 006 Wire Clamp
001 007 Binding Head
004 008 Wire Clamp
005 009 Binding Head
PCR 000 006 Wire Clamp
001 007 Binding Head
004 008 Wire Clamp
005 009 Binding Head
STV 000 006 Wire Clamp
WWV
004 008 Wire Clamp
STR 000 006 Wire Clamp
WWR
004 008 Wire Clamp
TBV 000 006 Wire Clamp
Modifier Modifier
Model Slotted Head Phil-slot Head Screw Style
Screw Size Spacing
6 = #6-32 on .375" Centers
No. of Circuits (Not positions)
02 through 30
Terminal Style
DBL = Double Printed Circuit Pin
PCR = Printed Circuit, Right Angle
PCV = Printed Circuit Pin, Vertical
STR = Solder Turret, Right Angle
STV = Solder Turret, Vertical
TBV = Non Feed Thru (bottom covers required for all powered
positions)
WWR = Solderless Wire Wrap, Right Angle
WWV = Solderless Wire Wrap, Vertical
A B C
C
D
A
B
Modifiers
Use table below.
Note: If modifier is -000
it may be omitted. (6PCV-06)
D
Combo Head Slotted Head
Phil-slot Head Slotted Head
Barrier Strips
Tri-Barriers
0.375" PITCH
SERIES #6
TRI-BARRIER
72
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-7766  Fax: 901-252-1312
LR30811 E54800®
2 (.375) 9,5
3 (0.75) 19,1
4 (1.12) 28,6
5 (1.50) 38,1
6 (1.87) 47,6
7 (2.25) 57,1
8 (2.62) 66,7
9 (3.00) 76,2
10 (3.37) 85,7